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CLUB REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL 

Abilene Country Club Jana Rice Jhite@sbcglobal.net 

April Sound CC Pauline Loyd Ployd@themover.com 

Athens Country Club Deborah Rounsavall darounsavall@gmail.com  

Bentwater Yacht & CC Susan Collier scollier51@sbcglobal.net 

Bentwood CC Kathy White danakathy@suddenlink.net 

Blackhorse Golf Club Peggy Spann pspanndex@att.net  

Braeburn Country Club Lyn Jones Lynjones123@aol.com 

Canyon Creek Sandy Dalehite  dalehite@aol.com. 

Cimarron CC Bonnie Miles sbmiles@att.net 

Cordillera Ranch Vicki Brantley vicki@Brantleycpa.com 

Corpus Christi CC Nancy Rubinstein karnan@aol.com 

Dallas Athletic Club Gayla Collingsworth  gaylacollinsworth@gmail.com 

Elkins Lake Mary Burum damntx1@suddenlink.net 

Fair Oaks Ranch & CC Syd Muenster muenster@satx.rr.com 

Falcon Point, The Club @ Michelle Outler  
Galveston Country Club Heidi Harrison hhgaltx@gmail.com 

Golf Club of Houston Cindy Obermeyer Cindyober@me.com 

Holly Lake Golf Club Reta Brown starsandmavs@aol.com 

Horseshoe Bay Resort Lynn Cloud cloud@nctv.com 

Kingwood Country Club Sarah Bob Taylor sarahbobtaylor@aol.com 

Lubbock Country Club Marian Barker mbarker1@suddenlink.net 

McAllen Country Club Marianne Seal foca77seal@gmail.com 
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Oak Hills CC Molly Tway mtway@att.net 

Phillips Event Center at Briarcrest Country Club Olivia Campbell franklintxbroker@gmail.com  

Pinecrest Country Club Cindy Cowan golfingo@sbcglobal.net 

Piney Woods CC Pattie  DeLamar Pcdelamar1@gmail.com  

Quail Valley Golf Club Vicki Gregory  
Rancho Viejo Resort & CC Sylvia Hobbs  slyhobbs@gmail.com 

Ridgewood CC Nannette Wheelis nwheel@hot.rr.com  

Ridglea Country Club Ann PopeGilley-Hemphill a_g_hemphill@msn.com 

Riverbend CC Jeanie Peterson jeanielee@windstream.net  

Riverhill Country Club Diane Henry ducky.golf@prodigy.net   

River Crossing Golf Club P.J. Wright pejota@gvtc.com  

Rockport Country Club Elaine Davis edavisok@gmail.com 

San Angelo CC Debbie Busker RnDBusker@aol.com  

San Antonio CC Nina Cardenas Nina.74@me.com  

Silverhorn Golf Club Linda Sackett tbabygolf@aol.com  

Sonterra CC Sheryl Redwine slbwmom@aol.com  

South Padre Island  Mary Priest Mpriest1447@gmail.com 

Stonebriar CC Pam Traylor traylor1412@verizon.net  

Stonebridge Ranch CC Diane Kirwan dikirwan@aol.com 

Sun City Susan Schroeder tx.spicy@verizon.net  

Sweetwater CC Lu Cormier lirosscormier@aol.com  

The Village Golf Club Pamela Mika pameeva9@aol.com 

Thorntree Country Club Kaye Askew caskew12@sbcglobal.net 
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Trophy Club CC Erica McAlister efmcalister@yahoo.com 

Walden on Lake Conroe Margie Barlow margielbarlow@gmail.com 

Walden on Lake Houston  Judy Tanes judy.tanes@yahoo.com 

Wichita Falls CC Linda Thorman Lthormanwf@gmail.com  

Willow Brook CC Dolly Wolf dolly@dswolf.net 

Woodlands CC, The Gerrie Donovan teedupintx@mac.com 

Woodlands, The Golf Trails of The Woodlands Louise Adamson golflouise@aol.com 
 

mailto:Lthormanwf@gmail.com

